
Time:

10:00

10:25

10:30 Stable Management

11:00

11:45

12:30

13:30

14:00

14:45

15:30

16:00

16:30

jenny@irishponyclub.ie

Questions and Answers

Close

If you wish to attend the IPC Training Day please book online 

at 

www.irishponyclub.ie/online-system.html or 

contact Jenny on (056 8832966) or email

€10 Admission Fee Lunch Included

Balance

Pre competition

A better outline

Pre Cross Country competition

First steps to Cross Country

LUNCH

Mark Melbourne

Comdt. Tom Freyne

Sunday 8th March 2015

Sally Corscadden

Kay Nolan

Liseanne Kearns

Sally Corscadden

Registration, Tea/Coffee

Welcome

Mullingar Equestrian Centre

Simple fun exercises to improve Rider and animal

Comdt. Tom Freyne


