

The Irish Pony Club, Instructor's Conference

Mullingar Equestrian Centre Sunday 8th March 2015 €10 Admission Fee Lunch Included

Time:

10:00	Registration, Tea/Coffee		
10:25	Welcome		
10:30	Liseanne Kearns	Stable Management	
11:00	Sally Corscadden	First steps to Cross Country	
11:45	Sally Corscadden	Pre Cross Country competition	
12:30	Kay Nolan	A better outline	
13:30	30 LUNCH		
14:00	Comdt. Tom Freyne	Simple fun exercises to improve Rider and animal	
14:45	Comdt. Tom Freyne	Pre competition	
15:30	Mark Melbourne	Balance	
16:00 16:30	Questions and Answers Close		
		ers	

If you wish to attend the IPC Training Day please book online at <u>www.irishponyclub.ie/online-system.html</u> or contact Jenny on (056 8832966) or email <u>jenny@irishponyclub.ie</u>